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Rank Competitor Age Club RT WA Result

1 Follows Kane 26 Neptune Swim Club 0.65 25.98
Entry: 25.59 (+0.39)

Q

2 McKenzie Lochlan 20 Vikings Swim Club Inc 0.56 26.77
Entry: 26.22 (+0.55)

Q

3 Campher Gustav 19 North Shore Swimmi… 0.60 27.30
Entry: 26.51 (+0.79)

Q

4 Cornish Jasper 17 Coast Swimming Club 0.62 27.32
Entry: 26.56 (+0.76)

Q

5 Faleafa Blake 17 North Shore Swimmi… 0.57 27.38
Entry: 27.14 (+0.24)

Q

6 Poching Samuel 20 North Shore Swimmi… 0.67 27.52
Entry: 26.88 (+0.64)

Q

7 Cave Max 15 Aquabladz NP 0.67 27.97
Entry: 27.66 (+0.31)

Q

8 Quirk John 20 North Shore Swimmi… 0.62 28.18
Entry: 27.54 (+0.64)

Q

9 Holder Brandon 17 Phoenix Aquatics 0.65 28.94
Entry: 26.98 (+1.96)

Q

10 Swanepoel Jono 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.62 28.99
Entry: 28.94 (+0.05)

Q

11 Shen Bruce 14 Phoenix Aquatics 0.58 29.04
Entry: 28.62 (+0.42)

Q

12 Stocks Ethan 15 Roskill Swimming Club 0.63 29.18
Entry: 28.40 (+0.78)

Q

13 Tian Donald 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.68 29.69
Entry: 28.89 (+0.80)

Q

14 Downs-Honey Vincent 24 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.54 29.93
Entry: 28.63 (+1.30)

Q

15 Paki Te 13 Northwave Swim Club 0.67 30.04
Entry: 29.58 (+0.46)

Q
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16 Schwager Jakub 16 North Shore Swimmi… 0.66 30.21
Entry: 30.15 (+0.06)

Q

17 Siua (V) Kapelieli 19 Tonga 0.62 30.30
Entry: 29.91 (+0.39)

Q

18 Blijlevens Troy 15 Phoenix Aquatics 0.63 30.37
Entry: 30.42 (-0.05)

Q

19 Jackson Luke 16 North Shore Swimmi… 0.63 31.14
Entry: 30.64 (+0.50)

Q

20 Ueno (V) Taiga 16 Club 37 0.54 31.46
Entry: 29.94 (+1.52)

Q

21 Greupink Dylan 14 Te Arawa Swimming 0.66 31.67
Entry: 31.72 (-0.05)

Q

22 Sun Michael 14 United Swimming Club 0.73 31.82
Entry: 31.31 (+0.51)

Q

23 Kumala Chris 13 Phoenix Aquatics 0.66 32.13
Entry: 32.67 (-0.54)

Q

24 Chin Timothy 13 United Swimming Club 0.71 32.28
Entry: 31.30 (+0.98)

Q

25 Charlton Fergus 16 Kowhai Swimming Club 0.76 32.57
Entry: 31.51 (+1.06)

26 Lee Yen-Cheng 15 United Swimming Club 0.60 32.58
Entry: 31.32 (+1.26)

27 Roberts Lawson 14 North Shore Swimmi… 0.66 32.80
Entry: 32.84 (-0.04)

28 Xiong Bryan 13 Phoenix Aquatics 0.66 32.92
Entry: 31.62 (+1.30)

29 Chen Eric 17 North Shore Swimmi… 0.61 32.96
Entry: 34.75 (-1.79)

30 Wyatt Ryan 14 Coast Swimming Club 0.71 33.43
Entry: 33.00 (+0.43)

31 Pearce Dylan 16 Coast Swimming Club 0.69 33.61
Entry: 33.43 (+0.18)

32 Fougere Cole 14 United Swimming Club 0.76 33.72
Entry: 34.91 (-1.19)

33 Skipper Aaron 18 Kowhai Swimming Club 0.77 33.79
Entry: 32.24 (+1.55)

34 Winder Marlow 15 North Shore Swimmi… 0.91 33.89
Entry: 33.43 (+0.46)

35 Delamare Samuel 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.74 34.28
Entry: 34.13 (+0.15)

36 Forbes Jacob 13 North Shore Swimmi… 0.68 34.42
Entry: 34.58 (-0.16)

37 Catley Anthony 18 Pukekohe Swimming … 0.77 34.45
Entry: 34.19 (+0.26)

38 Barr Callum 14 Coast Swimming Club 0.68 34.47
Entry: 34.20 (+0.27)

39 Wong Alex 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.63 34.66
Entry: 34.22 (+0.44)

40 Piggott Koby 13 Coast Swimming Club 0.69 34.79
Entry: 34.40 (+0.39)

41 Feng Bryan 13 United Swimming Club 0.79 36.10
Entry: 33.83 (+2.27)

42 Xavier S19 Denver 23 Club 37 0.71 36.53
Entry: 34.98 (+1.55)


